
To: Amex Centurian Travel 
From: 
Sent: Mon 3/26/2018 7:13:111 
Subject: Re: Trip to Milan for 

super! thanks 

On Mar 26 2018, at 3:06 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

On its way, 3d party authorization form will email tomorrow. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue ticket fa at refundable price. Confirm hotel stay too 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 2:40 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Yes. Please issue Refundable ticket for= 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 2:29 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Air: 
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $697.00. 
• Refundable; changes subject to difference in fare. 

• Outbound -
Wed 28 Mar - Air France 1230 - -1h 30m- 372 Miles 
Depart: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 1:20PM 
Arrive: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 2:50PM 
• Inbound -
Fri 30 Mar - Air France 1331 - - 1h 30m- 372 Miles 
Depart: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 11:55AM 
Arrive: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (COG) at 1:25PM 
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Hotel: 
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
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• Estimated total for hotel reservation: EUR 612.75. Daily resort fees may apply. 
Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ours: on roug nay ST 

OK to issue ticket as refundable, at USD697.00 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi• Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Booking hotel, today reservations are gone and front desk could not help with form, will get it only tomorrow 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

ours: on roug nay M EST 

Fully refundable fare is not much higher - $697.00. OK? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hotel is correct. We can book and get CC form 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 12:45 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

MIYes already has told me she might need to change Time on return but doesn't know for sure. Thanks 

Sent from my iPhone 
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On Mar 26, 2018, at 1:34 PM, Natalia Molotkova < wrote: 

$524.00 is non refundable and non changeable fare, should I look for changeable? 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Air is perfect...please issue the ticket for 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 12:45 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

I will try, but sometimes they don't give it, if there is no booking. What about air? 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

wrote: 

.Natasha, I am still waiting for to confirm this is the hotel, but I believe it is...in the meantime, can you 
we will need to fill out.. 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 11:05 AM, Natalia Molotkova a wrote: 

Ok ? n flight. I will find out about Hotel 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 11:01 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Hotel - did you mean ME Milan - II Duca 

ME MILAN IL DUCA 
PIAZZA DI LA REPUBLICA 13 
MILAN IT 20124 
AURA ROOM SINGLE USE 

wrote: 
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" 304.00 EFF 28MAR - 29MAR 
308.75 EFF 29MAR - 30MAR 

APPROX. TOTAL PRICE 612.75 EUR 
INCLUDES TAXES AND SURCHARGES 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Wed 28 Mar - Air France 1230 - - 1h 30m- 372 Miles 
Depart: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 13:20 
Arrive: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 14:50 

Fri 30 Mar - Air France 1331 - - 1h 30m- 372 Miles 
Depart: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 11:55 
Arrive: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 13:25 
$524.00 
Hotel - did you mean ME Milan - II Duca 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Flours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Thanks 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 10:42 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

My bad, sorry, didn't understand. RE-pricing 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

This still has JFK in it. The round trip is Paris-Milan-Paris. She actually lives in Paris. She just comes to NY I 

Sent from my iPhone 

a .On Mar 26, 2018, at 10:37 AM, Natalia Molotkov wrote: 
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Wed 28 Mar - Air France 1230 - - 1h 30m- 372 Miles 
Depart: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 13:20 
Arrive: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 14:50 

Fri 30 Mar - Emirates 205 - Economy - 8h 50m- 4166 Miles 
Depart: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 16:10 
Arrive: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 19:00 
$ 1074.11. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

..wait! hold the phone. is still in Paris! the trip is Paris to Milan. so sorry! 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 10:20 AM, Natalia Molotkov wrote: 

what is the price on American direct? 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 10:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Connecting round trip will be cheaper, should I check connecting flights? 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

If we use existing United return, add collect fro flight down to Milan with United will be $574.80 
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Wed 28 Mar - United Airlines 019 - Economy - 8h 5m- 4184 Miles 
Depart: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 18:35 
Arrive: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 08:40 (on 29 Mar) 
One way return best fare is with Emirates: 

EK 205 30MAR MXP JFK 0410P 0700P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 761.21 
Lowest round trip fare is with American Airlines: 
Wed 28 Mar - American Airlines 198 - Economy - 8h 5m- 4166 Miles 
Depart: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 18:15 
Arrive: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 08:20 (on 29 Mar) 

Fri 30 Mar - American Airlines 199 - Economy - 9h 5m- 4166 Miles 
Depart: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 10:20 
Arrive: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 13:25 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

sure...work your magic!! 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 10:12 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

But return then will one one way. Let me price options. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We can try to use credit from April 2? United has direct flight? 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

wrote: 

Hi Natasha....we need a ticket to Milan from Wednesday 28th of March to Friday 30th and the hotel Milan Di 
travel...what is best price? :) 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at - 
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